  MT10:12-SWALKS-M5-20
Ruland Swivel Clamp Hinge Kit, Thread M5, L 20mm,Stainless Steel
Description
Ruland MT10:12-SWALKS-M5-20 is a swivel clamp hinge kit with an M5 thread and 20 mm sleeve and stud length. It is designed to join Ruland
swivel components that begin with MT10 or MT12 and acts as a hinge point. The user can use standard tools to make positioning adjustments
when frequent repositioning is not required. MT10:12-SWALKS-M5-20 allows for movement of the swivel joint when needed in a more compact
installation when compared to types with adjustable clamping handles. Components are made from 303 stainless steel for corrosion resistance.
MT10:12-SWALKS-M5-20 is manufactured by Otto Ganter, inventoried by Ruland, and RoHS3 compliant.
Product Specifications
Sleeve & Stud Length L1 20 mm Sleeve Length L2 6 mm
Sleeve Diameter D1 9 mm Threaded Bushing Height T1 5 mm
Threaded Bushing Diameter T2 9 mm Guide Bushing Height G1 5 mm
Guide Bushing Diameter G2 8.4 mm Assembled Height HA 14 mm
Thread (TH) M5 Thread Length 14 mm
Thread Pitch 0.8 mm Insert and Screw Material 303 Stainless Steel
Weight (lbs) 0.033100 Manufacturer JW Winco/ Otto Ganter
UPC 634529238271 Country of Origin Germany
Tariff Code 7318.29.0000 UNSPC 31162908
Note 1 Performance ratings are for guidance only. The user must determine suitability for a particular application.
Prop 65 WARNING This product can expose you to the chemical Nickel (metallic), known to the State of California
to cause cancer. For more information go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Ruland Manufacturing Co., Inc.
6 Hayes Memorial Drive • Marlborough, MA 01752 • Main 508-485-1000 • Email sales@ruland.com • www.ruland.com
1